40W POW AND CCT ADJUST WP BAT PC BDY WITH ON/OFF MICROWAVE

SENSOR

VBLWPB-4-PA-CCT-S

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating

IK Rating

CRI

Beam Angle
Length

Width

Height
Lifespan
Warranty
Dimmable
Mounting type
LED source
Material

Lamp Type
Input voltage
Diffuser
Wiring method
Weatherproof
Working temperature

Power Adjustable

116 Im/W
9340994029269
3CCT

40 W

4650 Im

65

10

80

120 Degrees
1193 mm

Dimensional Drawings

94 mm
90 mm

30000 Hours

1193mm

QV ) 4

5 Years

wuwos

Non-Dimmable
Ceiling / Suspended
SMD

PC

LED

220-240V / 50Hz
Frosted

Hardwire
Weatherproof

-20 to 45 degrees

Yes

Photometric information available upon request.
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Please note: This product is Power Adjustable + has a built in
Microwave Sensor.
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