

40W POW AND CCT ADJUST WP BAT PC BDY WITH ON/OFF MICROWAVE SENSOR

VBLWPB-4-PA-CCT-S



Specifications

SKU	VBLWPB-4-PA-CCT-S	
Luminaire efficacy	116 lm/W	
EAN	9340994029269	
Light Colour	3CCT	
Wattage	40 W	
Lumen output	4650 lm	
IP rating	65	
IK Rating	10	
CRI	80	
Beam Angle	120 Degrees	
Length	1193 mm	
Width	94 mm	
Height	90 mm	
Lifespan	30000 Hours	
Warranty	5 Years	
Dimmable	Non-Dimmable	
Mounting type	Ceiling / Suspended	
LED source	SMD	
Material	PC	
Lamp Type	LED	
Input voltage	220-240V / 50Hz	
Diffuser	Frosted	
Wiring method	Hardwire	
Weatherproof	Weatherproof	
Working temperature	-20 to 45 degrees	
Power Adjustable	Yes	



Dimensional Drawings



Photometric information available upon request.

Please note: This product is Power Adjustable + has a built in Microwave Sensor.			

www.anllighting.com.au